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About Us

Corporate Imagewear Collection

  - Design 1

  - Design 2
 
  - Design 3

  - Design 4

  - Design 5

Round Neck Short Sleeve Tee ( Cotton )

Round Neck Long Sleeve Tee

Round Neck Short Sleeve Tee  (Quick Dry)

Collared Shirt

Customization

Measurement
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As the saying goes, ‘The way you present your company 
will shape a customer’s viewpoint of your business’, 
the projection of a professional corporate image is a 
vital consideration for all business owners, regardless 
of the industry you operate in or the size of your firm. 
This is what MK Products Trading is committed to do - 
Delivering professional yet sleek corporate uniform, 
and ultimately boost and shape your business’s 
appearance to be impressively professional.

In MK, product quality is being inspected deliberately 
on a daily basis, to ensure the quality is long-lasting, 
flawless, and outstanding. To make no exception, MK 
manufactures all its products locally while employing 
superior materials. The dedication to the performance 
makes its products pleasingly comfortable. 

MK offers a wide range of selection that has been made 
and ready to go as needed. Even for the custom-made 
request, MK will take it, make it, and guarantee it - just 
like MK promises its customers as always.
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Corporate Imagewear Collection
Material: Poly Soft Touch      |     Size: XS - 3XLENERGY

JUM 1001 ( Red ) JUM 1002 ( Royal Blue )

JUM 1003 ( Navy ) JUM 1004 ( White )
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JUF 1011 ( Red ) JUF 1012 ( Royal Blue )

JUF 1013 ( Navy ) JUF 1014 ( White )

MALE

FEMALE
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UNIQUE

JUM 1101 ( Red )

JUF 1111 ( Red )

JUL 1131 ( Red ) JUL 1132 ( Royal Blue ) JUL 1133 ( Black )

JUF 1112 ( Royal Blue )

JUM 1102 ( Royal Blue ) JUM 1103 ( Black )

Corporate Imagewear Collection
Material: Poly Soft Touch      |     Size: XS - 3XL
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MUSLIMAH
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JUF 1113 ( Black )
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SMART
Corporate Imagewear Collection
Material: Poly Soft Touch      |     Size: XS - 3XL

JUM 1201 ( Orange )

JUM 1203 ( Yellow )

JUM 1202 ( Red )

JUM 1204 ( Grey )

JUF 1211 ( Orange )

JUF 1213 ( Yellow )

JUF 1212 ( Red )

JUF 1214 ( Grey )

MALE

FEMALE
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SLEEK
BACK
VIEW
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JUM 1301 ( Red )

JUF 1311 ( Red ) JUF 1312 ( Royal Blue )

JUF 1313 ( Navy )
JUF 1314 ( Grey )

JUM 1302 ( Royal Blue )

JUM 1303 ( Navy ) JUM 1304 ( Grey )

MALE

FEMALE

Corporate Imagewear Collection
Material: Poly Soft Touch      |     Size: XS - 3XL
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Corporate Imagewear Collection
Material: Poly Soft Touch      |     Size: XS - 3XLMODERN

BACK
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JUM 1401 ( Red ) JUM 1402 ( Royal Blue ) JUM 1403 ( Navy )

JUF 1411 ( Red ) JUF 1412 ( Royal Blue ) JUF 1413 ( Navy )

MALE

FEMALE



Round Neck Short Sleeve Tee
Material: Cotton   |   Adult Size: XS - 3XL

Children Size: 1-2, 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13-14

UNISEX UNISEXRound Neck Long Sleeve Tee
Material: Cotton   |   Adult Size: XS - 3XL

Children Size: 1-2, 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12, 13-14

JUC 2001 ( Black )

JUC 2004 ( Yellow )

JUC 2002 ( White )

JUC 2005 ( Orange )

JUC 2003 ( Red )

JUC 2006 ( Royal Blue )

JUC 2007 ( Purple ) JUC 2008 ( Navy Blue ) JUC 2009 ( Lime Green )

JUCL 2101 ( Black )

JUCL 2104 ( Yellow )

JUCL 2102 ( White )

JUCL 2105 ( Orange )

JUCL 2103 ( Red )

JUCL 2106 ( Royal Blue )

JUCL 2107 ( Purple ) JUCL 2108 ( Navy Blue ) JUCL 2109 ( Lime Green )

JUC 2010 ( Kelly Green ) JUC 2011 ( Maroon ) JUC 2012 ( Turq ) JUC 2013 ( Grey Melange ) JUCL 2110 ( Kelly Green ) JUCL 2111 ( Maroon ) JUCL 2112 ( Grey Melange )
1312



Round Neck Short Sleeve Tee
Material: Quick Dry ( Microfiber )        |       Size: XS - 3XL

UNISEX UNISEXCollared Shirt
Material: Cotton  ( Honey Comb )       |       Size: XS - 3XL

JUP 3002 ( White ) JUP 3003 ( Red ) JUP 3004 ( Yellow )

JUP 3005 ( Orange ) JUP 3006 ( Royal Blue ) JUP 3007 ( Purple )

JUP 3008 ( Navy ) JUP 3009 ( Lime Green ) JUP 3010 ( Grey Melange )

JUP 3001 ( Black )

1514

JUQD 2201 ( Black ) JUQD 2202 ( White )

JUQD 2206 ( Royal Blue ) JUQD 2207 ( Apple Green ) JUQD 2208 ( Navy )

JUQD 2204 ( Yellow ) JUQD 2205 ( Orange )JUQD 2203 ( Red )



Expert Tailors

HANDCRAFTED GOODS
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SIZE SHOULDER CHEST SHORT SLEEVE
LENGTH BODY

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

16”
17”
18”
19”
20”
21”
22”

38”
40”
42”
44”
46”
48”
50”

8.5”
9”
9.5”
10”
10.5”
11”
11.5”

27”
28”
29”
30”
31”
32”
33”

SIZE SHOULDER CHEST 3/4 SLEEVE
LENGTH

LONG SLEEVE
LENGTH BODY MUSLIMAH 

BODY LENGTH

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

14.5”
15”
15.5”
16”
16.5”
17”
17.5”

36”
38”
40”
42”
44”
46”
48”

13”
13.5“
14”
14.5”
14.5“
14.5”
15”

21”
21.5”
22”
22.5”
23”
23”
23.5”

25”
26”
27”
28”
29”
30”
31”

34”
35”
36”
37”
38”
39”
40”

F 1  S H I R T  (  M A L E  )

F 1  S H I R T  (  F E M A L E  )

SIZE SHOULDER CHEST SHORT SLEEVE
LENGTH

LONG SLEEVE
LENGTH BODY

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

16”
16.8”
17.5”
18.3”
19”
20”
21”

36”
38”
40”
42”
44”
46”
48”

7”
7.5”
7.5”
8”
8”
8.5”
8.5”

19.8”
20.5”
21.3”
22”
23”
23.8”
24”

25.5”
26.3”
27”
27.8”
28.5”
29.5”
30.5”

R O U N D  N E C K /  V  N E C K  T- S H I R T

SIZE SHOULDER CHEST SHORT SLEEVE
LENGTH

LONG SLEEVE
LENGTH BODY

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
13-14

8.8”
10”
11”
12.3”
13.5”
14.5”
15.5”

21.5”
24”
26”
28.5”
31”
33”
35”

4.8”
5”
5.5”
6”
6.3”
6.8”
7”

12”
13”
14.3”
15.3”
16.5”
17.8”
19”

15”
16.5”
18”
19.8”
21.3”
23”
24.5”

K I D S  R O U N D  N E C K  T- S H I R T

SIZE SHOULDER CHEST SHORT SLEEVE
LENGTH BODY

XS
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL

16.3”
17”
17.8”
18.5”
19.3”
20”
21.3”

37”
38.5”
40”
42”
43.5”
45”
47.5”

8”
8.3”
8.8”
8.8“
9”
9”
9”

26”
26.8”
27.5”
28.5”
29.3”
30”
30.8”

C O L L A R E D  S H I R T

1. Size

2. Material

3. Style
  -  Additional Pocket
  -  Collar & Cuff Color
  -  Logo Embroidery
  -  Sleeve or Sleeveless
  -  Long Sleeve or Short Sleeve

3. Quantity

Please Take Note: 

- Due to printing conditions, colours may differ 
  5-10% from the actual product.
- Size may differ +/-5% from the actual product
- Size may differ from the same product series.


